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Men / J1 / 11-14
Session: 3H

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Riley Enebo93
5280-So

11.200 8.700 10.90011.100 9.10011.900 62.900
3T 5 3 4 1 2 1 

1 

DeAngelo Seard784
Hayden's

10.900 9.500 11.20010.500 10.00010.300 62.400
6 1 5 1T 6T 1 2 

2 

Amarion Woodard208
Bayside

11.500 8.800 11.20010.800 8.30010.500 61.100
1 4 4 1T 5 4 3 

3 

Brody Beason28
20 Mile

11.200 9.400 11.0009.900 8.00010.600 60.100
3T 2T 7 3 4 7 4 

4 

Braeden Weems176
Aspire

10.300 8.200 10.20011.200 8.90011.000 59.800
7 6 1T 7 2 3 5 

5 

Marco Pena521
FGTC

11.300 9.400 10.4009.600 8.10010.300 59.100
2 2T 8 5T 6T 6 6 

6 

Stockton Ringenbach175
Aspire

11.000 7.500 10.40011.200 8.20010.700 59.000
5 8 1T 5T 3 5 7 

7 

Mason Mergen493
Eyas

9.000 7.800 8.50010.100 6.60010.100 52.100
8 7 6 8 8 8 8 

8 
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Men / J1 / 15-18
Session: 3H

Num Name
Gym

AARank

James Hunter30
20 Mile

11.700 10.300 11.30010.600 10.70011.400 66.000
6 2 16T 3T 7T 1 1 

1 

Russell Black243
Buffalo Grove

12.000 9.900 11.10011.800 10.10010.900 65.800
3T 4 3T 5 12 3T 2 

2 

Garrett Naughton244
Buffalo Grove

12.200 9.700 12.10011.900 7.90011.900 65.700
1 6T 1T 2 1 18 3 

3 

Maximilian Volkov210
Bayside

11.300 10.500 10.90011.300 9.70011.700 65.400
12T 1 7T 7T 6 6 4 

4 

Matthew Bednar245
Buffalo Grove

12.000 8.900 10.80011.800 10.10011.300 64.900
3T 13 3T 10 9 3T 5 

5 

Hollis Luethy1110
Paragon

11.400 9.400 10.70011.700 9.60011.800 64.600
11 10 5 11 2* 7T 6T

6T

Elijah Fisher1108
Paragon

11.300 9.800 9.90011.200 10.60011.800 64.600
12T 5 9 17 2* 2 6T

6T

Jacob Appel177
Aspire

12.100 7.700 11.30011.900 9.30011.800 64.100
2 17 1T 3T 2T 12 8 

8 

Nickolas Tanouye728
Gymcats

11.600 9.600 10.90010.400 10.10011.400 64.000
7T 8T 18 7T 7T 3T 9 

9 

David Workman608
Golden St

12.000 8.800 11.00010.700 9.60011.800 63.900
3T 14 15 6 2T 7T 10 

10 

Gabriel Mignardi1111
Paragon

11.600 7.600 12.20011.000 9.40010.700 62.500
7T 18 12T 1 14T 10T 11 

11 

James Bishop752
Gymstrada

11.600 8.200 10.90011.400 9.60010.700 62.400
7T 16 6 7T 14T 7T 12 

12 

Ben Connor178
Aspire

11.200 9.300 10.10011.100 8.70011.200 61.600
14T 11 10T 16 10T 16 13 

13 

Remy Harwood753
Gymstrada

10.500 9.700 10.60010.800 8.90010.500 61.000
19 6T 14 12T 17T 14 14 

14 

Kyle Massel652
Gym Spot

11.200 9.600 9.70011.100 9.10010.000 60.700
14T 8T 10T 18 19 13 15 

15 

Caleb Costigan29
20 Mile

10.800 9.000 10.6009.600 8.80010.600 59.400
17T 12 19T 12T 16 15 16 

16 

Ryan Cooley179
Aspire

10.800 7.200 8.90011.000 9.40010.800 58.100
17T 19 12T 20 13 10T 17 

17 

Wesley Haycock1109
Paragon

11.500 0.000 9.60010.600 8.00011.200 50.900
10 20 16T 19 10T 17 18 

18 

Henry Shifrin1107
Paragon

10.000 8.400 10.6009.600 0.00010.500 49.100
20 15 19T 12T 17T 19T 19 

19 

Phynyx Tatro209
Bayside

10.900 10.100 10.30011.300 0.0000.000 42.600
16 3 7T 15 20 19T 20 

20 
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Men / J1 / All Ages
Session: 3H

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Buffalo Grove * 196.400 36.200 28.500 35.500 34.000 34.100 28.100
11 3 1 2 2

2 Paragon * 193.900 34.500 27.600 33.900 33.500 34.800 29.600
22 4 3 1 1

3 Aspire * 187.300 34.300 25.200 34.300 31.900 34.000 27.600
53 5 2 3 3

4 20 Mile * 185.500 33.700 28.700 30.100 32.900 32.600 27.500
34T 2 5 4 4

5 Bayside * 169.100 33.700 29.400 33.400 32.400 22.200 18.000
44T 1 4 5 6
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